

materiale de constructii diverse

I.D.: 42685425

Data publicarii 03.05.19 Coduri CPV 44192000-2

Pretul estimativ: 329,41 RON - 329,41 RON

Descriere: CIZMA EUROFORT 43 NEGRU S5 CERVA (BUC) 6AB0204000760043 1.0 71.430 71.43 CIZMA EUROFORT 45 VERDE S5 (BUC) 6ABEUROFORT45VER 1.0 71.430 71.43 TEAVA PVC GRI 110/1M (BUC) 2AAPVC110/1 5.0 6.974 34.87 TEAVA PATRATA 30*20*2 (M) 1DBTP30202 6.0 5.042 30.25 TEAVA PVC GRI 110/0.5M (BUC) 2AAPVC110/05 5.0 4.202 21.01 ADEZIV PT PVC RIGID 100ML 441001 BISON (BUC) 3CD441001 1.0 20.170 20.17 MUFA LEGATURA PP 110 (BUC) 2AAHTU.110 5.0 3.362 16.81 CABLU DESFUNDAT CANAL 6MM 5M 12H605 DEDRA (BUC) 3AC12H605 1.0 16.390 16.39 BANDA PERFORATA HILTI 17*08 10M FI6 CU TAMBUR (BUC) 3DECIPE1708 1.0 15.970 15.97 C0012 MASCA PROTECTIE PRAF CU VALVA FFP1 CORONA (BUC) 6ADC0012 5.0 2.10 10.50 RAMIFICATIE PP 50*50*45 (BUC) 2AAHTEA.505045 4.0 2.10 8.40 COT PP GRI 50*90 (BUC) 2AAHTB.5090 5.0 0.924 4.62 RAMIFICATIE REDUSA PP 110*50*90 (BUC) 2AAHTEA.1105090 1.0 3.780 3.78 REDUCTIE EXCENTRIC PP110/50 (BUC) 2AAHTR.11050 1.0 2.10 2.10 RAMIFICATIE PP 40*40*45 (BUC) 2AAHTEA.404045 1.0 1.680 1.68